Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aaron Wilks - (1214864) - Windsor SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:21.75
1:22.00
1:22.93
1:23.51
1:24.31
1:24.44
1:24.50
1:24.78
1:25.44
1:27.56
1:29.97
1:30.72
1:30.82
1:36.29
1:37.79
1:38.52
1:41.67
1:41.82
1:42.35
1:42.55
1:42.97
1:43.10
1:43.88
1:43.97
1:46.47

1:47.14

4.47 A

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

309
306
296
290
281
280
279
277
270
251
231
226
225
189
180
176
160
160
157
156
154
154
150
150
139
137

Round

H
H
H

r r r r I T I T I I IT I T

I I

Date

20/11/21
15/05/22
05/10/19
13/10/18
08/12/18
10/11/18
12/12/21
28/05/21
26/09/19
29/09/22
27/09/18
20/05/18
14/07/18
07/05/17
14/01/17
04/12/16
05/03/17
09/10/16
15/10/17
24/07/16
23/09/17
02/10/16
26/02/17
17/12/16
17/09/17
16/01/16

44mnTHE

Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham SC County Qualifier Meet
Windsor SC Spring Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019
NASL South Round One 2018

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor L3 May Open Meet

Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet

Windsor Spring Level 3

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet
Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet

Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet
Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017
Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

ESC February L3 Open

Chalfont Otters Winter Splash

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships

AABadamu | avial A Ol Naas

Venue

Bracknell
Maidenhead
Aldershot
Oxford
Woking
Maidenhead
Heathfield School
Eton College
Windsor
Ascot
Windsor LC
The Magnet LC
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Wycombe
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Bracknell
Southampton
Maltman
Aylesbury
Northolt
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

AMmidacbaand

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 0
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.41/.00
1:48.54
1:48.90
1:49.13
1:50.23
1:51.74
1:56.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:27.56
1:22.00
1:24.50
1:21.75
1:24.78
1:22.93
1:25.44
1:24.31
1:24.44
1:23.51
1:29.97
1:30.82
1:30.72
1:42.35
1:42.97
1:46.47
1:36.29
1:41.67
1:43.88
1:37.79
1:43.97
1:38.52
1:41.82
1:43.10
1:42.55
1:48.90
1:48.54
1:47.14
1:51.74
1:49.13
1:50.23
1:47.36
1:56.82

Copyright 2024

132
130
129
126

121

WA Pts

251
306
279
309
277
296
270
281
280
290
231
225
226
157
154
139
189
160
150
180
150
176
160
154
156
130
132
137
121

126
136
105

m I m I

Round

r r r r M mM ™M I I I I I I I

-n

I T T

m I I I

T

I IAE)
13/03/16
10/07/16
17/10/115
04/10/15
26/11/15
21/06/15

Date

29/09/22
15/05/22
12/12/21
20/11/21
28/05/21
05/10/19
26/09/19
08/12/18
10/11/18
13/10/18
27/09/18
14/07/18
20/05/18
15/10/17
23/09/17
17/09/117
07/05/17
05/03/17
26/02/17
14/01/17
17/12/16
04/12/16
09/10/16
02/10/16
24/07/16
10/07/16
13/03/16
16/01/16
26/11/15
17/10/15
04/10/15
11/07/15
21/06/15

VVIIUSUI LEVET O OpIINL IVIEEL
Maxwell March L3 Meet
Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet

Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor SC Spring Open Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships

Bracknell & Wokingham SC County Qualifier Meet
Windsor

Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019
Windsor 2019 Club Championships

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
NASL South Round One 2018

Windsor Club Championships 2018

Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet
Windsor L3 May Open Meet

Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet

Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor Spring Level 3

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
ESC February L3 Open

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Chalfont Otters Winter Splash

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet
Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet
Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor SC Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet

widiueriniedau
Aylesbury
Guildford
Aldershot
Southampton
Windsor

Southbury

Venue

Ascot
Maidenhead
Heathfield School
Bracknell
Eton College
Aldershot
Windsor
Woking
Maidenhead
Oxford
Windsor LC
Maidenhead
The Magnet LC
Bracknell
Maltman
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Northolt
Wycombe
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Aylesbury
Southampton
Guildford
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Windsor
Aldershot
Southampton
Maidenhead

Southbury

Pag§2/2

Windsor 3
Windsor 3
2
Windsor 2
4
Windsor 3

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 0
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 2

4

2
Windsor 2

3
Windsor 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



