Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aaron Wilks - (1214864) - Windsor SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.75	309	Н	20/11/21	Bracknell & Wokingham SC County Qualifier Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
1:22.00	306	Н	15/05/22	Windsor SC Spring Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:22.93	296	Н	05/10/19	Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019	Aldershot	Windsor	3
1:23.51	290	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Oxford	Windsor	3
1:24.31	281	F	08/12/18	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018	Woking	Windsor	3
1:24.44	280	F	10/11/18	National Arena Swimming League South Round 2	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:24.50	279	Н	12/12/21	Windsor SC Club Championships	Heathfield School	Windsor	4
1:24.78	277	Н	28/05/21	Windsor	Eton College	Windsor	0
1:25.44	270	Н	26/09/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:27.56	251	Н	29/09/22	Windsor SC Club Championships	Ascot	Windsor	4
1:29.97	231	Н	27/09/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor LC	Windsor	4
1:30.72	226	Н	20/05/18	Windsor L3 May Open Meet	The Magnet LC	Windsor	3
1:30.82	225	Н	14/07/18	Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:36.29	189	Н	07/05/17	Windsor Spring Level 3	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:37.79	180	Н	14/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Windsor	2
1:38.52	176	Н	04/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:41.67	160	Н	05/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:41.82	160	Н	09/10/16	Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
1:42.35	157	Н	15/10/17	Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
1:42.55	156	F	24/07/16	Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	3
1:42.97	154	F	23/09/17	Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017	Maltman	Windsor	4
1:43.10	154	F	02/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
1:43.88	150	F	26/02/17	ESC February L3 Open	Northolt	Windsor	3
1:43.97	150	F	17/12/16	Chalfont Otters Winter Splash	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:46.47	139	Н	17/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Maidenhead	Windsor	4
1:47.14	137	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
/right 202	4	П	11/07/15	Mindoor Loval 2 Carint Moot	Maidanhaad	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

							Dogo 2 / 2
1.47.30	130	п	11/0//15	willusur Level 3 Sprill weet	ivialueririeau		Page 2/2
1:48.54	132	F	13/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
1:48.90	130	F	10/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford	Windsor	3
1:49.13	129	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
1:50.23	126	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
1:51.74	121	Н	26/11/15	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor		4
1:56.82	105	F	21/06/15	Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet	Southbury	Windsor	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:27.56	251	Н	29/09/22	Windsor SC Club Championships	Ascot	Windsor	4
1:22.00	306	Н	15/05/22	Windsor SC Spring Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:24.50	279	Н	12/12/21	Windsor SC Club Championships	Heathfield School	Windsor	4
1:21.75	309	Н	20/11/21	Bracknell & Wokingham SC County Qualifier Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
1:24.78	277	Н	28/05/21	Windsor	Eton College	Windsor	0
1:22.93	296	Н	05/10/19	Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019	Aldershot	Windsor	3
1:25.44	270	Н	26/09/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:24.31	281	F	08/12/18	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018	Woking	Windsor	3
1:24.44	280	F	10/11/18	National Arena Swimming League South Round 2	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:23.51	290	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Oxford	Windsor	3
1:29.97	231	Н	27/09/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor LC	Windsor	4
1:30.82	225	Н	14/07/18	Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:30.72	226	Н	20/05/18	Windsor L3 May Open Meet	The Magnet LC	Windsor	3
1:42.35	157	Н	15/10/17	Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
1:42.97	154	F	23/09/17	Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017	Maltman	Windsor	4
1:46.47	139	Н	17/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Maidenhead	Windsor	4
1:36.29	189	Н	07/05/17	Windsor Spring Level 3	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:41.67	160	Н	05/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:43.88	150	F	26/02/17	ESC February L3 Open	Northolt	Windsor	3
1:37.79	180	Н	14/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Windsor	2
1:43.97	150	F	17/12/16	Chalfont Otters Winter Splash	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:38.52	176	Н	04/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:41.82	160	Н	09/10/16	Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
1:43.10	154	F	02/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
1:42.55	156	F	24/07/16	Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	3
1:48.90	130	F	10/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford	Windsor	3
1:48.54	132	F	13/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
1:47.14	137	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:51.74	121	Н	26/11/15	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor		4
1:49.13	129	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
1:50.23	126	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
1:47.36	136	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:56.82	105	F	21/06/15	Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet	Southbury	Windsor	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS